PINOT NOIR

KING'S RIDGE, Williamette Valley
CHERRY PIE, California

LA CREMA, Monterey

SEA SUN, California

HAHN SLH, Santa Lucia Highlands
PATRICIA GREEN CELLARS, Ribbon Ridge
ETUDE, Napa Valley

JOSEPH PHELPS, Sonoma Coast
CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Anderson Valley
TWOMEY BY SILVER OAK, Russian River Valley

BELLE GLOS LOS ALTURAS, Monterey County

MERLOT

DECOY BY DUCKHORN, Sonoma County
SWANSON MERLOT, Napa Valley
ROMBAUER, Napa Valley

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley
DUCKHORN, Napa Valley

PLUMPJACK, Napa Valley

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LIBERTY SCHOOL, Paso Robles, California
TREANA BY AUSTIN HOPE, Paso Robles
SIMI, Alexander Valley Somona County
DECOY BY DUCKHORN, Sonoma County
ST. SUPERY, Napa Valley

SIMI LANDSLIDE, Alexander Valley Somona County
QUILT, Napa Valley

MT VEEDER, Napa Valley

AUSTIN HOPE, Paso Robles, 1Ltr

FAUST, Napa Valley

7D, Napa Valley

FROG'S LEAP, Napa Valley

« RED WINES

$39
$45
$48
$45
$50
$75
$75
$90
$105
$110

$120

$52
$55
$80
$110
$120
$125

$45
$45
$55
$56
$75
$79
$83
$89
$90
$98
$105
$115



CABERNET SAUVIGNON [CONTD]

CROWN POINT REVELANT, Happy Canyon
JORDAN, Alexander Valley Somona County

SILVER OAK, Alexander Valley Somona County
CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley

JOSEPH PHELPS, Napa Valley

PRIDE MOUNTAIN, Napa Valley

NICKEL & NICKEL CC RANCH, Napa Valley
FISHER COACH INSIGNIA, Napa Valley
CAYMUS, 1LTR, Napa Valley

ROMBAUER DIAMOND SELECTION, Napa Valley
SILVER OAK, Napa Valley

LA JOTA, Napa Valley, Howell Mountain

CADE, Napa Valley

CAKEBREAD CELLARS DANCING BEAR, Oakville Napa Valley
PLUMPJACK, Napa Valley

CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECT, Fairfield, California
SILVER OAK LIBRARY RESERVE 2012, Napa Valley
GUARACHI, Napa Valley Heritage Single Vineyard
TIMELESS BY SILVER OAK, Napa Valley Heritage Single Vineyard
PATRIMONY, Paso Robles

DARIUS I1 BY DARIOUSH, Napa Valley

OTHER REDS & BLENDS

ALAMOS MELBEC MENDOZA, Argentina

COTES DU RHONE VIDAL FLEURY, France
JASOMA CONCLUSION BY LOUIS OOSTHUIZEN, South Africa
OPEN CHAMPION SYRAH, Napa Valley

RUFFINO CHIANTI, Italy

ORIN SWIFT ABSTRACT, California
JUSTIFICATION BY JUSTIN, Paso Robles

THE MASCOT FROM HARLAN ESTATE, California
QUINTESSA, Napa Valley

JOSEPH PHELPS INSIGNIA, Napa Valley

OPUS ONE, Napa Valley

SASSICAIA 2015 “WINE OF THE YEAR’, Tuscany

« RED WINES

$120
$125
$145
$150
$160
$175
$185
$190
$195
$245
$255
$275
$295
$295
$325
$350
$350
8375
$400
$450
$525

836
$42
$45
$49
$70
$95
$130
$325
$395
$495
$595
$795



SAUVIGNON BLANC

JUSTIN, Paso Robles

KIM CRAWFORD, Marborough

LOVE BLOCK, Marborough

GROTH, Napa Valley

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley
TWOMEY BY SILVER OAK, Napa Valley
CADE, Napa Valley

JOSEPH PHELPS, Napa Valley

CHARDONNAY

KENDALL JACKSON, California

HAHN, Santa Lucia Highlands

CHALK HILL, Sonoma Coast

FERRARI CARANO, Alexander Valley
MERRYVALE CARNEROS, Napa Valley

MER SOLEIL RESERVE, Santa Lucia Highlands

DOMAINE LONG CHABLIS, France

GROTH, Napa Valley

ROMBAUER, Napa Valley

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley
JOSEPH PHELPS FREESTONE, Sonoma Coast
CHATEAU MONTELENA, Napa Valley
PLUMPJACK, Napa Valley

OTHER WHITES
MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO, Trentino
CANDONI MOSCATO, Italy

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE, France
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO TRENTINO, Alto Adige Italy

LOUIS JADOT POUILLY FUISSE, France

DOMAINE FOURNIER SANCERRE LES BELLES VIGNES, France

« WHITE WINES

$45
$52
$54
$60
$70
$79
$79
$85

844
$45
$52
$55
$55
$59

$65
$75
$78
$90
$95
$100
$115

836
$40
$49
$56
$59
$59



RED

ALAMOS MALBEC

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR
HAHN SLH PINOT NOIR
BONANZA CABERNET
DECOY MERLOT

QUILT CABERNET BY CAMUS

HALF BOTTLE

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR

BARNAUT GRAND CRU GRAND RESERVE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

FULL BOTTLE
VEUVE DU VERNAY BRUT OR ROSE
CANDONI PROSECCO

SANTA MARGHERITA PROSECCO

LA CREMA BRUT ROSE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE
PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT

DOM PERIGNON

« WINES BY THE GLASS .

$10
$12
$13
$13
$14
$20

e CHAMPAGNE »

WHITE

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE RIESLING
CANDONI MOSCATO

VEUVE DU VERNAY BRUT SPLIT
KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY
CANDONI PROSECCO SPLIT

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO
CHALK HILL CHARDONNAY
FERRARI CHARDONNAY

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT SP

$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$12
$13
$14
$14
$15
$19

$40
$55
$65

839
$45
$49
$85
$115
$130
$150
$160
$175
$195
8495



